2nd Generation LED Site Lighter
SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction:
Designed for commercial and industrial applications, providing cooler
operating temperatures, brighter light and longer LED life.  The die cast
aluminum housing utilizes external air�ow �ns allow for greater heat
dissipation.  The easy access driver compartment is a thermally
independent compartment, separate from LED generated heat, for

2nd Generation LED Site Lighter
Eagle Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SERIES
SLPM = 2nd Generation
 Site Lighter Pro
DISTRIBUTION
T2 = Type 2
T3 = Type 3
T5 = Type 5
FT = Forward Throw
T2L = Type 2 Rotated Left
T3L = Type 3 Rotated Left
FTL = Forward Throw Rotated Left
T2R = Type 2 Rotated Right
T3R = Type 3 Rotated Right
FTR = Forward Throw Rotated Right
LUMEN PACKAGE
6L = 6,000 Lumens
9L = 9,000 Lumens
12L = 12,000 Lumens
18L = 18,000 Lumens
24L = 24,000 Lumens
30L = 30,000 Lumens
36L = 36,000 Lumens
43L = 43,000 Lumens
SLPM  T39L
COLOR TEMP.
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
4K
VOLTAGE
Blank = 120-277
4 = 347/480
OPTIONS
PR = 7 Pin Photocell Receptacle
SP = Surge Protection
IC = Integrated Motion Control
BTM = Bluetooth Microwave
 Motion Control
 includes photocontrol
DIMMING
Blank =  0-10vdc
COLOR RENDERING
Blank = 70CRI
FIXTURE COLOR
Blank = Bronze
BK = Black
SL = Silver
WT = White
LUMEN
PACKAGE
DISTRIBUTION CRI
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
WATTAGEDELIVERED
LUMENS